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
0
8,947.00

0.00
4
2
2
0

1971
53
R1
$2,551.05

2

6 1

LOT 98 DISTRICT LOT 12463 CARIBOO DISTRICT PLAN 18898

010-787-496

13'7
18'9
13'11
9'6
11'
8'
13'8

19'8
19'8
19'5
12'

10'10
10'10
19'3

481
0

562
481
2,086

0
2,086

4
4

1

Four level split in nice area. Vinyl siding, vinyl windows, copper wiring. 24x16 detached shop, wired and heated. Two bdrms up feature large master
and 2nd bdrm plus full bath. Main with living room with gas fireplace, open concept to updated kitchen with island and sliding glass door access to
deck. Entrance level with 2bdrms, full bath and laundry. Down with family room with gas FP. Lots of parking. Being sold As is - Where is. Offers subject
to court approval.

7
4

Micky Kandola
Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

micky@therealtorwithsoul.com

Phone: 604-530-0231

2023

Royal LePage Mackenzie Realty

$190,000

Virtual Tour URL

0.00

562

0.21

Mackenzie -Town

No
No

No

Yes

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Above
Above
Below
Below
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Primary Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Family Room

Below
Above

No

N

Feet

City/Municipal
Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

4 Level Split
City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas
Natural Gas

Sundeck(s)

Rear, Side
Add. Parking Avail., DetachedGrge/Carport

None

Laminate, Mixed

Storage

Private Yard, Shopping Nearby
Other - See Remarks

Part, Partly Finished

Asphalt

Gravel
Concrete Perimeter

02/28/2024 05:16 PM

Mackenzie

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

1126 20TH AVENUE

V2L 4A5

R2764564 $199,000

0
6,012.00

0.00
3
1
1
0

1952
72
RS4
$2,127.75

2007

3 0

LOTS 9 & 10 BLOCK 342 DISTRICT LOT 343 CARIBOO DISTRICT PLAN 1268 (011-781-122)

011-781-114

15'
9'
12'
7'4
9'6
10'8
10'

11'6
15'9
10'6
13'3
7'6
6'
4'

960
0

0
0

960
0

960

4

1

Attention first time home buyers and Investors. Cute 3 bedroom and 1 bathroom home close to downtown and Lheidli T'enneh Memorial Park. This
Home has a fully fenced yard and was completely renovated top to bottom a few years ago. Photos to be added soon.
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
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

#PcsFloor

# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:
Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public
1 Page

The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
Estate Board or Greater Vancouver REALTORS® (“the Boards”) and is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without

verification. The Boards assume no responsibility for its accuracy. PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:
# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

For Tax Year:

:

:

Board:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:

Meas. Type:

Sewer Type:

Metered Water:

Frontage(metres):

Finished Floor (AbvMain2):

Flr Area (Det'd 2nd Res): sq. ft.

Manuf Type: Registered in MHR?: PAD Rental:
MHR#: CSA/BCE: Maint. Fee:
ByLaw Restrictions:

Bathrooms

Driveway Finish:

Land Lease Expiry Year:

Lot Area (acres):

First Nation Reserve:

15703 OLD TETE JAUNE ROAD

V0E 2Z0

R2841559 $614,900

0
0.00

0.00
2
3
2
1

2009
15
RR1
$3,309.94

1

2 2

LOT A DISTRICT LOT 5683 CARIBOO DISTRICT PLAN 30380

005-352-835

10'
20'
12'
9'
12'
10'
10'
12'

16'
23'
17'
10'
12'
11'
12'
14'

1,184
0

0
1,065
2,249

0
2,249

3
2
4

0

Beautiful rural property for sale with stunning views of the Mountains. Fully fenced and cross fenced for your livestock. This property is listed in
immaculate condition and features hardwood floors throughout the main floor. Beautiful chefs' kitchen with butcher block island countertop stainless
steel double sink and all appliances included with an abundance of electrical outlets throughout the property. The vaulted ceiling gives immense light
to this wonderful home and the master suite is fantastic. The back deck has a hot tub for those relaxing moments looking at the mountains. There are
three water wells and a large 3 bay shop/barn for your toys and equipment, with hay storage on an upper level. The flat, treed level yard also has a
chicken coup and garden boxes.

8
2

Micky Kandola
Royal LePage - Wolstencroft

micky@therealtorwithsoul.com

Phone: 604-530-0231

2023

MOUNTAIN, PANORAMIC

CENTURY 21 EXECUTIVES REALTY LTD
(KAMLOOPS BRANCH)

$614,900

0.00

0

4.02

Valemount - Rural West

Yes
No

No

Yes

No

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Bsmt
Main
Bsmt
Main
Bsmt
Main
Main

Foyer
Family Room
Living Room
Bedroom
Primary Bedroom
Storage
Laundry
Mud Room

Bsmt
Main
Main

No

N

Feet

Septic
Electricity, Septic, Water

2 Storey
Well - Drilled

Concrete Frame, Log
Fibre Cement Board

Electric, Forced Air, Wood
Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front, Side
Add. Parking Avail., DetachedGrge/Carport, RV Parking Avail.

None

Hardwood, Laminate, Tile

Garden

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Free Stand F/P or Wdstove, Hot Tub Spa/Swirlpool

Full

Asphalt

Concrete Perimeter, Concrete Slab

02/28/2024 05:16 PM

Robson Valley

House/Single Family

Active



(LP)
(SP)

Complex/Subdiv:

Depth / Size:
Lot Area (sq.ft.):

Flood Plain:
View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage(feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:
Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:

Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:
R.I. Plumbing:

Reno. Year:
R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:

Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):

Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):
Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
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